
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 8-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 8A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Frances Bidwill8801
Arizona Sunrays

9.550 9.375 9.3759.725 38.025
1 1 1 2T 1

1

Madison Mariani8832
Tumbleweeds - AZ

9.225 9.025 9.5009.000 36.750
2 3 6 1 2

2

Carli Orcutt8831
Tumbleweeds - AZ

9.200 8.825 9.1509.300 36.475
3 5 3 6 3

3

Kelly Longaker8834
Tumbleweeds - AZ

8.400 8.875 9.3759.525 36.175
6 4 2 2T 4

4

Jocelyn Robles8804
Arizona Sunrays

8.300 8.775 8.7509.250 35.075
7 6 4T 7 5

5

Fancee Neilson8824
Idaho Elite

8.275 8.425 9.2758.550 34.525
8 7 7 5 6

6

Britley O'Farrell8821
Hunt's Gym - UT

8.700 8.000 9.3008.450 34.450
4 8 8 4 7

7

Zoe Schmidt8822
Hunt's Gym - UT

8.500 4.000 8.2507.025 27.775
5 9 9 8 8

8

Charlotte Spencer8828
Rebound Gym West-AZ

0.000 9.275 0.0009.250 18.525
9 2 4T 9 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 12 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 8A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gabriela Bouza8833
Tumbleweeds - AZ

9.700 9.150 9.5259.425 37.800
1 3 1 1 1

1

Jillian Moffit8808
Arizona Sunrays

9.450 9.250 9.2759.275 37.250
2 1 2 4 2

2

Kaylee Custer8807
Arizona Sunrays

9.350 9.175 9.4259.125 37.075
3 2 3T 2 3

3

Marley Murrell8835
Tumbleweeds - AZ

9.225 9.000 9.3009.050 36.575
4 5T 5 3 4

4

Rachel Campbell8813
Flip City - AZ

9.125 9.000 9.1259.125 36.375
5 5T 3T 5 5

5

Alexis Belkoff8836
Tumbleweeds - AZ

8.800 9.125 8.5508.275 34.750
6 4 7 7 6

6

Alyssa Martinez8829
Precision - NM

8.300 8.375 8.8507.500 33.025
7T 8 8 6 7

7

Mikayla Sehlmeyer8825
Precision - NM

8.300 6.600 8.1257.050 30.075
7T 9 9 8 8

8

Andrea Huber8816
Flip City - AZ

0.000 8.775 0.0008.550 17.325
9 7 6 9 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 13-14 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 8A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexis Nevins8838
Tumbleweeds - AZ

9.350 8.950 9.2509.025 36.575
2 3T 3 2 1

1

Reilly Gerlach8811
Arizona Sunrays

8.650 8.900 8.7509.200 35.500
3T 5 1 10 2

2

Shannon Tachuk8802
Arizona Sunrays

8.600 8.950 8.9008.950 35.400
6 3T 5 7T 3

3

Kristin O'Reilly8817
Flip City - AZ

8.400 9.000 8.8259.125 35.350
7 2 2 9 4

4

Madeline Estrada8809
Arizona Sunrays

9.450 7.950 9.4508.450 35.300

1 8 9 1 5
5

Makenzie Schattenberg8803
Arizona Sunrays

8.075 9.150 9.1008.875 35.200
10 1 7 3 6

6

Katie Little8810
Arizona Sunrays

8.650 8.600 9.0008.900 35.150
3T 6 6 4T 7

7

Adonica Guerrero8805
Arizona Sunrays

8.125 8.400 8.9259.000 34.450
8 7 4 6 8

8

Maggie Nieto8812
Exxcel - MA

8.650 6.650 9.0008.850 33.150
3T 10T 8 4T 9

9

Hayley Hunt8827
Precision - NM

8.100 6.650 8.9007.800 31.450
9 10T 10 7T 10

10

Leah Perrino8843
Rebound Gym West-AZ

0.000 7.900 0.0000.000 7.900
11 9 11 11 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 15 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 8A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mishon Davis8814
Flip City - AZ

8.425 9.275 9.4759.425 36.600
4 1 1 1 1

1

Sabrina Flick8819
Flip City - AZ

8.450 6.850 8.8008.800 32.900
2T 4 2 4 2

2

Felicia Roberts8826
Precision - NM

8.450 6.600 8.1008.300 31.450
2T 5 3 6 3

3

Lindsey Coleman8818
Flip City - AZ

7.850 6.450 8.8258.000 31.125
5 6 4 3 4

4

Kayla Seltzer8800
Arizona Sunrays

9.500 9.000 8.8750.000 27.375

1 2 5T 2 5
5

Tayler Fulton8815
Flip City - AZ

7.575 7.800 8.3500.000 23.725
6 3 5T 5 6

6



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 8 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 3:16 PM

Session 8A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 112.800 28.500 27.800 28.250 28.2501 Arizona Sunrays

21 1 1T

8800 Kayla Seltzer 9.500

8801 Frances Bidwill 9.550 9.375 9.725 9.375

8804 Jocelyn Robles 9.250

8807 Kaylee Custer 9.175 9.425

8808 Jillian Moffit 9.450 9.250 9.275

8809 Madeline Estrada 9.450

* 112.225 28.275 27.300 28.250 28.4002 Tumbleweeds - AZ

12 2 1T

8831 Carli Orcutt 9.300

8832 Madison Mariani 9.225 9.025 9.500

8833 Gabriela Bouza 9.700 9.150 9.425 9.525

8834 Kelly Longaker 9.525 9.375

8836 Alexis Belkoff 9.125

8838 Alexis Nevins 9.350

* 108.375 26.000 27.275 27.675 27.4253 Flip City - AZ

33 3 3

8813 Rachel Campbell 9.125 9.000 9.125 9.125

8814 Mishon Davis 8.425 9.275 9.425 9.475

8817 Kristin O'Reilly 9.000 9.125 8.825

8819 Sabrina Flick 8.450

* 96.150 25.050 21.625 23.600 25.8754 Precision - NM

44 4 4

8825 Mikayla Sehlmeyer 8.300 8.125

8826 Felicia Roberts 8.450 6.600 8.300

8827 Hayley Hunt 6.650 7.800 8.900

8829 Alyssa Martinez 8.300 8.375 7.500 8.850


